
Deutsche Meisterschaften Junioren Gr.-röm.

 Bindlach, 05.-07.04.2013

Klasse

Junioren 
18 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

60kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Erik Engel
 RSK JK Gelenau (SAS)

2  Christof Ramming

 ASC Bindlach (BAY)

3  Melvin Pelzer
 RC Ehrenfeld (NRW)

4  Alexander Grebensikov

 SAV Torgelow (MEV)

5  Andreas Eisenkrein

 KSV Witten (NRW)

6  Dimitrij Simagin

 ASV Urloffen (SBD)

7  Christopher Kraemer

 TSV Westendorf (BAY)

8  Joschka Baum
 VfK Schifferstadt (PFZ)

9  Kai Schuler

 KSV Ketsch (NBD)

10  Marco Braun
 TSV Musberg (WTB)

11  Etienne Kinsinger

 KV Riegelsberg (SRL)

12  Michael Widmayer

 TSV Ehningen (WTB)

13  Robin Laier
 KSV Ketsch (NBD)

14  Niklas Ohff
 SV Berlin - Buch (BLN)

15  Patrick Eckert
 SVG Nieder-Liebersbach (NBD)

16  Simon Dürr

 WKG Weitenau-Wieslet (SBD)

17  Florian Lamm
 RWG Mömbris/Königshofen (HES

18  Deniz Menekse
 SV Johannis Nürnberg (BAY)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Alexander Grebensikov (MEV-4)

2 Etienne Kinsinger (SRL-11)

3 Deniz Menekse (BAY-18)

3 Christopher Kraemer (BAY-7)

5 Melvin Pelzer (NRW-3)

5 Michael Widmayer (WTB-12)

7 Simon Dürr (SBD-16) 5 1 0 9 7

8 Niklas Ohff (BLN-14) 4 0 0 6 3

9 Andreas Eisenkrein (NRW-5) 4 0 0 6 8

10 Christof Ramming (BAY-2) 3 0 0 7 19

11 Kai Schuler (NBD-9) 3 0 0 3 14

12 Erik Engel (SAS-1) 1 0 1 7 6

13 Marco Braun (WTB-10) 0 0 0 0 3

14 Dimitrij Simagin (SBD-6) 0 0 0 0 4

15 Robin Laier (NBD-13) 0 0 0 0 5

16 Patrick Eckert (NBD-15) 0 0 0 0 9

17 Florian Lamm (HES-17) 0 0 0 0 13

18 Joschka Baum (PFZ-8) 0 0 0 0 16
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